Count Sheet Picture
Take a picture of your
Count Sheet.
E-Mail your
Count Sheet Image to:
Send Image E-mail
Or Text Your

SP3001-00
Complete set consisting of:
Qty Order Code Description
1 ADH3002-00 Retractor Right
1 ADH3003-00 Drill Guide Right
1 ADH3004-00 Screw Driver
1 ADH3005-00 Distraction Drill
1 ADH3006-14 Sterile Distraction Screws 14mm
Boxes of 10
Caspar Vertebral Body Distraction Set
38
Thread
length
12mm
14mm
ADH3006-12
ADH3006-14
ADH3006-16 16mm
Drill Guide
ADH3003-00 Right (illustrated)
Distraction Screws
7cm post length
Sterile packed
ADH3003-10 Left
CASPAR CERVICAL
DISTRACTION SET
Screw Driver
ADH3004-00

PS5200-00
Complete set consisting of:
Qty Order Code Description
1 each ADH5202-00 Retractor Frame
4 pairs ADH5204-40 Wide Muscle Blades
Sizes 4cm to 7cm depth
4 pairs ADH5206-40 Narrow Muscle Blades
Sizes 4cm to 7cm depth
4 each ADH5208-40 Hook Blades
Sizes 3cm to 6cm depth
4 each ADH5210-40 Toothed Blades
Sizes 3cm to 6cm depth
1 each ADH5200-10 Instrument Container
Basic Micro-Discectomy Retractor Set
PS5200-01
Complete set consisting of:
Qty Order Code Description
2 each ADH5202-00 Retractor Frames
6 pairs ADH5204-60 Wide Muscle Blades
Sizes 3cm to 8cm depth
6 pairs ADH5206-60 Narrow Muscle Blades
Sizes 3cm to 8cm depth
6 each ADH5208-60 Hook Blades
Sizes 2cm to 7cm depth
6 each ADH5210-60 Toothed Blades
Sizes 2cm to 7cm depth
1 each ADH5200-10 Instrument Container
Extended Micro-Discectomy Retractor Set
The Black nish eliminates distracting reections
under the Microscope during Surgery.
The wide selection of Blades available allows the
Surgeon full exibility in approaches to the Disc.
52
MICRO DISCECTOMY
RETRACTOR Retractor Frame
Jointed arms
Maximum
spread 70mmJointed Arms
ADH5203-00
Retractor Frame
Rigid arms
ADH5202-00
17mm width
ADH5207-03 3cm depth
ADH5207-04 4cm depth
ADH5207-05 5cm depth
ADH5207-06 6cm depth
ADH5207-07 7cm depth
ADH5207-08 8cm depth
Wide Muscle
Blades - 6 Teeth
Narrow Muscle
Blades - 4 Teeth
Thin Muscle
Blades - 2 Teeth
Toothed Blades
Hook Blades
ADH5208-02 2cm depth
ADH5208-03 3cm depth
ADH5208-04 4cm depth
ADH5208-05 5cm depth
ADH5208-06 6cm depth
ADH5208-07 7cm depth
ADH5208-08 8cm depth
ADH5208-09 9cm depth
ADH5208-10 10cm depth
Extra Deep{
ADH5210-02 2cm depth
ADH5210-03 3cm depth
ADH5210-04 4cm depth
ADH5210-05 5cm depth
ADH5210-06 6cm depth
ADH5210-07 7cm depth
ADH5210-08 8cm depth
ADH5210-09 9cm depth
ADH5210-10 10cm depth
Extra Deep{
27mm width
ADH5204-03 3cm depth
ADH5204-04 4cm depth
ADH5204-05 5cm depth
ADH5204-06 6cm depth
ADH5204-07 7cm depth
ADH5204-08 8cm depth
ADH5204-09 9cm depth
ADH5204-10 10cm depth
ADH5204-12 12cm depth

SP5200-05
Complete set consisting of:
Qty Order Code Description
1 ADH5250-15 McCulloch Spinal Hook, 4mm tip - 23cm/9” length
1 ADH5250-13 McCulloch Spinal Probe, 4mm tip - 23cm/9” length
1 ADH5250-14 McCulloch Spinal Probe, 6mm tip - 23cm/9” length
1 ADH5250-07 Cobbs Spinal Elevator, 12mm width -          126cm/10 /4” length
1 ADH5250-08 Cobbs Spinal Elevator, 19mm width -           126cm/10 /4” length
1 ADH5250-03 Spinal Osteotome, 4mm width -         122cm/8 /2” length
1 ADH5250-04 Spinal Osteotome, 6mm width -          122cm/8 /2” length
1 ADH5250-05 ‘Hockey Stick’ Chisel, 5mm width -          122cm/8 /2” length, curved right
1 ADH5250-06 ‘Hockey Stick’ Chisel, 5mm width -           122cm/8 /2” length, curved left
1 ADH5250-01 Elevator Double Ended, 324cm//94” length
1 ADH5250-09 McCulloch Suction Tube, Fenestrated tip, 23cm/9” length, 6FG, 2.0mm Ø
1 ADH5250-10 tip, length, McCulloch Suction Tube, Fenestrated 23cm/9” 7FG, 2.3mm Ø
1 ADH5250-11 McCulloch Suction Tube, Fenestrated tip, 23cm/9” length, 9FG, 3.0mm Ø
1 ADH5250-12 McCulloch Suction Tube, Fenestrated tip, 23cm/9” length, 12FG, 4.0mm Ø
1 ADH5250-02 McCulloch Nerve Root Retractor, 90˚angled, 6mm tip, 12.5cm/5” working length
McCulloch Style Instrument Set with Container
McCulloch Style Spinal Hook/Probe
23cm/9” length
ADH5250-15 ADH5250-13